
Genth
iner S

tra
ße (K

ade)

G
en

th
in

er
 S

tra
ße

 (K
ad

e)

M
ü

h
le

n
s
tr

a
ß

e
 (

K
a
d

e
)

Kathenmathen

Spierwinkel

Die Buschhainung

Schachtweg

Parkstraße (Kade)

K
a
ro

w
e
r 

S
tr

a
ß

e

Lindenstraße (Kade)

Die Kattenmathen

Die Zweimorgen

Lemmathen

Halbe Morgen

Gärten am Roßdorfer Wege

Holzkabeln

Lindenstraße (Kade)

Straße der Einheit

M
ü
h
le

n
st

ra
ß

e
 (

K
a
d
e
)

4
5

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22 24

25

6

23

2

1

3

X

Y

5808000

5808000

5808500

5808500

32721500

32721500

32722000
32722000

32722500
32722500

32723000

32723000

x

M
 1

 :

Anlage: 7.1 Lageplan 1
M 1 :

Ortslage Kade

GmbHGemeindestraße (G-Straße)

Kreisstraße (K-Straße)Bundesstraße (B-Straße)

erstellt durch: Straßenkataster Jerichower Land

Landesstraße (L-Straße)

297 mm 420 mm
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